· _						-
^ 7	ΓΤΑ	\mathbf{C}			т	Λ.
$\mathbf{\Delta}$	ιцд	(. H	11//11	- 1/1		Д
/ \						/ \

				-	X00183	
A STATE OF A	State of M	Tissouri				4/16/2025 e: 4/16/2030
				Denny He		
	Denny Hoskins, Sec	cretary of State		Misso	uri Secre	etary of State
	Corporations Division PO Box 778 / 600 W. Ma	ain St. Rm 322			•	
N. M.	Jefferson City, MO 6510				*	
		10 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	151 / / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
÷. 20		Registration of (Submit with fili		me		22 22
This is formation !		(Must be type	ed or printed)			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
to keep another pe	s for the use of the pu	blic and gives no protection y from adopting and using the state of t	to the name being the same name. T	ng registered.	There is no provis	sion in this Chapter
the filing date. (C	hapter 417, RSMo)	, nom adopting and using a	·	ne notitious na	ine registration ex	xprice 5 years nom
Please check one	box:					
New Registra	tion 🛛 Renewal	x D	Amendment X		Correctio	
in New Registra		Charter number		arter number	_ Correctio	Charter number
The undersigned	is doing business un	ider the following name ar				,
	be registered: Kingdor					
-	211 S. Main S	St .				
Business Address	(PO Box may only be	used in addition to a physical stree	et address)			
		1.51.52				
City, State and Zi	p Code: Auxvasse	e, MO 65231-2288	3		1.1.21	
0 16						
Owner Informati	ion:			÷		
If a business entity	y is an owner, indicate	e business name and percen	tage owned. If a	ll parties are jo	intly and severall	ly liable, percent-
		ease attach a separate page f	for more than the	ee owners. The	e parties having a	in interest in the
business, and the	percentage they own a	are:				
	Э.			()		If Listed,
N				(8 -		If Listed, Percentage
Name of Owners		· .		æ		Percentage of Ownership
Individual.or	Required If	Street and Number	City and	State	Zin Code	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal
state control from the second s	Required If Business Entity	Street and Number 211 S. Main St.	City and Auxvasse		Zip Code 65231-2288	Percentage of Ownership
Individual or Business Entity	Required If Business Entity	Street and Number 211 S. Main St.			วศการีโรงสาวง และสาวจาก	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor	Required If Business Entity				วศการีโรงสาวง และสาวจาก	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor	Required If Business Entity				วศการีโรงสาวง และสาวจาก	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602	211 S. Main St.			วศการีโรงสาวง และสาวจาก	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a	211 S. Main St.	Auxvasse	MO	65231-2288	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100%
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a	211 S. Main St. low above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to	Auxvasse	MO 1 Ise declaration und	65231-2288	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100%
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the (The undersigned under	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a rstands that false statement	211 S. Main St. low above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to Ca	Auxvasse the penaltics of a fa leb Pashia	MO 1 Ise declaration und	65231-2288	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100%
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the (The undersigned under	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a	211 S. Main St. low above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to Ca	Auxvasse	MO 1 Ise declaration und	65231-2288	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100%
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the (The undersigned under Owner's Signature or ,	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a rstands that false statement Authorized Signature of Bus	211 S. Main St. low above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to Ca siness Entity Printe	Auxvasse the penaltics of a fa leb Pashia	MO 1 Ise declaration und	65231-2288	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100%
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the (The undersigned under Owner's Signature or ,	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a rstands that false statement	211 S. Main St. low above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to Ca siness Entity Printe	Auxvasse the penaltics of a fa leb Pashia	MO 1 Ise declaration und	65231-2288	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100%
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the (The undersigned under Owner's Signature or ,	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a rstands that false statement Authorized Signature of Bus	211 S. Main St. low above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to Ca siness Entity Printe	Auxvasse of the penalties of a fa leb Pashia and Name	MO 1 Ise declaration und	65231-2288	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100% (SMo) 4/16/25 Date
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the (The undersigned under Owner's Signature or A Owner's Signature or A	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a rstands that false statement Authorized Signature of Bus	211 S. Main St. Iow above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to Ca siness Entity Printe siness Entity Printe	Auxvasse of the penalties of a fa leb Pashia and Name	MO 1 Ise declaration und	65231-2288	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100% (SMo) 4/16/25 Date
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the (The undersigned under Owner's Signature or A Owner's Signature or A	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a rstands that false statement Authorized Signature of Busing furtherized Signature of Busing furtherized Signature of Busing	211 S. Main St. Iow above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to Ca siness Entity Printe siness Entity Printe	Auxvasse the penaltics of a fa leb Pashia ed Name	MO Ise declaration und	65231-2288	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100% SSMo) 4/16/25 Date Date Date
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the (The undersigned under Owner's Signature or A Owner's Signature or A Owner's Signature or A	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a rstands that false statement Authorized Signature of Bus Authorized Signature of Bus Authorized Signature of Bus	211 S. Main St. Iow above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to Ca siness Entity Printe siness Entity Printe	Auxvasse the penaltics of a fa leb Pashia ed Name	MO Ise declaration und CEO ORI-041620	65231-2288	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100% SSMo) 4/16/25 Date Date Date
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the (The undersigned under Owner's Signature or A Owner's Signature or A Owner's Signature or A Name and address Brian I	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a rstands that false statement Authorized Signature of Busing furtherized Signature of Busing furtherized Signature of Busing	211 S. Main St. Iow above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to Ca siness Entity Printe siness Entity Printe	Auxvasse the penaltics of a fa leb Pashia ed Name	MO Ise declaration und CEO ORI-041620	65231-2288 ler Section 575.060 R 25-2943 State of M	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100% SSMo) 4/16/25 Date Date Date
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the (The undersigned under Owner's Signature or A Owner's Signature or A Name and address Name: Brian I	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a rstands that false statement Authorized Signature of Bus Authorized Signature of Bus futhorized Signature of Bus s to return filed docum	211 S. Main St. Iow above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to Ca siness Entity Printe siness Entity Printe ment:	Auxvasse the penaltics of a fa leb Pashia ed Name	MO Ise declaration und CEO ORI-041620	65231-2288 ler Section 575.060 R 25-2943 State of M	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100% SSMo) 4/16/25 Date Date Date
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the (The undersigned under Owner's Signature or A Owner's Signature or A Owner's Signature or A Name and address Name: Brian	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a rstands that false statement Authorized Signature of Bus Authorized Signature of Bus Authorized Signature of Bus	211 S. Main St. Iow above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to Ca siness Entity Printe siness Entity Printe ment:	Auxvasse the penaltics of a fa leb Pashia ed Name	MO Ise declaration und CEO ORI-041620 No	65231-2288 er Section 575.060 R 25-2943 State of M of Pages 1 Page	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100% (SMo) 4/16/25 Date Date Date
Individual or Business Entity Kingdom Telephor Company All owners must In Affirmation the (The undersigned under Owner's Signature or A Owner's Signature or A Owner's Signature or A Name and address Name: Brian I Address: bmcc	Required If Business Entity ne T00000602 affirm by signing bel reof, the facts stated a rstands that false statement Authorized Signature of Bus furthorized Signature of Bus s to return filed docum VicCartney cartney@brydo	211 S. Main St. Iow above are true and correct: ts made in this filing are subject to Ca siness Entity Printe siness Entity Printe ment:	Auxvasse the penaltics of a fa leb Pashia ed Name	MO Ise declaration und CEO ORI-041620 No	65231-2288 ler Section 575.060 R 25-2943 State of M	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal 100% (SMo) 4/16/25 Date Date Date

•

• ATTACHMI	-NT A
State of Missouri Denny Hoskins, Secretary of State Corporations Division PO Box 778 / 600 W. Main St., Rm. 322 Jefferson City, MO 65102	X001839260 Date Filed: 5/5/2025 Expiration Date: 5/5/2030 Denny Hoskins Missouri Secretary of State
Registration of Ficti (Submit with filing fee (Must be typed or p) This information is for the use of the public and gives no protection to th to keep another person or business entity from adopting and using the sat the filing date. (Chapter 417, RSMo) Please check one box:	of \$7.00) inted) e name being registered. There is no provision in this Chapter
New Registration Renewal X Charter number	
The undersigned is doing business under the following name and at Business name to be registered: Kingdom Networks	
Business Address: 211 S. Main St (PO Box may only be used in addition to a physical street addr	rss)
City, State and Zip Code: Auxvasse, MO 65231-2288	· · · ·
Owner Information:	
If a business entity is an owner, indicate business name and percentage age of ownership need not be listed. Please attach a separate page for m business, and the percentage they own are:	ore than three owners. The parties having an interest in the If Listed,
Name of Owners, Individual orCharter # Required If Business EntityStreet and NumberKingdom00385728211 S. Main St.	Percentage of Ownership Must Equal City and State Zip Code Auxvasse MO 65231-2288
Telecommunications Inc.	
All owners must affirm by signing below In Affirmation thereof, the facts stated above are true and correct: (The undersigned understands that false statements made in this filing are subject to the pro-	nalties of a false declaration under Section 575.060 RSMo)
Caleb Owner's Signature or Authorized Signature of Business Entity Printed Nam	Pashia, CEO 5/5/25
Server of Signature of Autorized Dignature of Dusiness Entity Printed Nat	e Date
Owner's Signature or Authorized Signature of Business Entity Printed Nan	ė Date
Owner's Signature or Authorized Signature of Business Entity Printed Nan	
Name and address to return filed document: Name: Brian McCartney	ORI-05052025-1703 State of Missouri No of Pages 1 Page

City, State, and Zip Code: ____

Corp. 56	(01/2025)
----------	-----------

Fictitious Name Registration

1